

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.MACMA.No.356 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	11.08.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. A detailed counter affidavit has been filed by learned counsel for respondent No.1 in respect of condone delay petition. Despite service of notice, none appeared for respondent Nos.2 and 3. List on 25.08.2026. b/o. dgr	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--